
WOMEN'S MAIN DRAW
1 GUINART ESPAÑA, Marina ESP

IGLESIAS SEGADOR, Victoria ESP

Bye

PEREZ MOMHA, Alba ESP
CASTILLO VELARDE, Carla ESP

CAPARROS MALDONADO, Marta ESP
BARRERA DE LA FUENTE, Marta ESP

WC CABREJAS RUIZ, Ana Maria MEX
MORGA ALONSO, Marta USA

GARCIA ROMAN, Aitana ESP
MARTINEZ SANJUAN, Aida ESP

Bye

7 VELASCO POSTIGUILLO, Jimena ESP
CANOVAS PAREDES, Noa ESP

6 NOGUEIRA, Ana Catarina POR
RUIZ SOTO, Sara ESP

Bye

MARTINEZ FORTUN, Patricia ESP
MANQUILLO ALARZA, Letizia Maria ESP

WC GINIER BARBIER, Jessica FRA
TOULY, Carla FRA

PERALTA EXPOSITO, Lucia ESP
GOMEZ RIVAS, Monica ESP

CASALI, Carlotta ITA
BORRERO, Marta ESP

Bye

4 SHARIFOVA, Ksenia
MARRERO MARRERO, Marta ESP

3 MARTINEZ, Araceli ESP
COLLOMBON, Alix FRA

Bye

TALAVAN, Marta ESP
CALVO SANTAMARIA, Martina ESP

PORTILLO PEREZ, Maria ESP
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Lucia Micaela ESP

WC AMELIE DARDAINE, Marie FRA
SIREIX, Camille FRA

GODALLIER, Lea FRA
MARCHETTI, Giorgia ITA

Bye

8 LOBO, Marina ESP
NAVARRO LOPEZ-BARAJAS, Teresa ESP

5 RUFO ORTIZ, Lorena ESP
ARRUABARRENA, Lara ESP

Bye

DOMINGUEZ GRACIA, Ana ESP
ARELLANO NAVARRO, Marta ESP

WC DUBINS, Brittany USA
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, Carla USA

LOPEZ LOPEZ, Rebeca ESP
KOEK, Marcella NED

NAVARRO BJÖRK, Carolina SWE
CASTILLON GAMEZ, Carmen ESP

Bye

2 ORSI, Carolina ITA
RODRIGUEZ, Nuria ESP

M. Guinart España
V. Iglesias Segador 1

 
 

 
 

J. Velasco Postiguillo
N. Canovas Paredes 7

A. C. Nogueira
S. Ruiz Soto 6

 
 

 
 

K. Sharifova
M. Marrero Marrero 4

A. Martinez
A. Collombon 3

 
 

 
 

M. Lobo
T. Navarro lopez-Barajas
8

L. Rufo Ortiz
L. Arruabarrena 5

 
 

 
 

C. Orsi
N. Rodriguez 2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Round of 32
$ 0 5 pt

Round of 16
$ 0 16 pt

Quarterfinals
$ 0 33 pt

Semifinals
$ 0 65 pt

Final
$ 0 110 pt

Winner
$ 0 185 pt

Tournament Director
ALEXANDRE PICQUIER

RELEASED
8 Dec 2024

12:59 PM

Main Referee
FABIEN ALMANZY

Seeded teams
  TEAM POINTS

1. GUINART ESPAÑA, Marina / IGLESIAS SEGADOR, Victoria 3684
2. ORSI, Carolina / RODRIGUEZ, Nuria 3629
3. MARTINEZ, Araceli / COLLOMBON, Alix 3419
4. SHARIFOVA, Ksenia / MARRERO MARRERO, Marta 3400
5. RUFO ORTIZ, Lorena / ARRUABARRENA, Lara 3184
6. NOGUEIRA, Ana Catarina / RUIZ SOTO, Sara 2928
7. VELASCO POSTIGUILLO, Jimena / CANOVAS PAREDES,… 2585
8. LOBO, Marina / NAVARRO LOPEZ-BARAJAS, Teresa 2330

Withdrawals Retirements

CUPRA FIP FINALS
BOURG EN BRESSE, FRA

11 Dec 2024 - 15 Dec 2024 | $ 100,000
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